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easy to install
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to your facility 

design quality
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laser
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WARRANTY

YEAR

sizing & specifications

GEN2 
generator

model

rated
outlet

(1)

nitrogen purity at the outlet (maximum oxygen content)
 dimensions

(mm)
approx.

99.999% 99.995% 99.99% 99.975% 99.95% 99.9% 99.5%
(0.50%)

99%
(1%)

98%
(2%)

97%
(3%)

96%
(4%)

95%
(5%)

A B C kg

1110 3 1214 399 584 170

2110 3 1214 399 752 198

3110 3 1214 399 919 254  

2130 3 1811 399 752 267

3130 3 1811 399 919 354

4130 3 1811 399 1087 441

6130 3 1811 399 1420 615

8130 3 1811 399 1760 789

10130 3 1811 399 2096 963

12130 3 1811 399 2428 1137

air factor

 (5)

6 7 8 9 10 - 16

(5)

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

needle valve -

-
3

3

-

-

 

-400

5 to 400

5 to 500

A

CB

(1) at 7 barg inlet pressure and 20 to 25°C inlet temperature. For outlet flow at all other conditions, refer 
to the correction factors above or contact enquiries@n-psi.co.uk

(2) for pressures above 10 barg, contact enquiries@n-psi.co.uk
(3) requires an upstream dryer. Contact n-psi for assistance selecting the optimum dryer for your application
(4) including oil vapour
(5) to be used as an approximate guide only. All applications should be confirmed by n-psi. Contact us for 

sizing assistance
(6) includes mass flow controller and galvanic oxygen sensor.

air inlet 1”
1”
½”

nitrogen outlet ½”


